..
signalling lamps Ij
104 x 64 ..
LK1 Ij
front-side direction indicators
..
P21W 12V or 24V Ij
..
IP55 rated Ij
Front-side direction indicators 104 x 64
LK1
Application
Particularly recommended for trucks
and light trucks.
This lamp is a part of 4-function
headlamp type REPR1 and REPR2.
Construction:
•replacement headlamp made of
plastic
•black plastic housing
•plastic lens
•mounting screws
•bulb (option)
Additional features
Lamp construction enables easy bulb
replacement without lamp removal
from the body.
Bulbs
Fit bulbs type:
P21W 12V or 24V (BA15s cap)
Parameters
IP55 rated.
Mounting methods
Can be left-side or right-side
mounted.
Dedicated application
A- four-function headlamps REPR1
and REPR2 type
Ca
t.
nu
m
be
r
Ho
m
ol
og
at
io
n
co
de
La
m
p
ty
pe
fro
nt
re
ar
si
de
Li
gh
tf
un
ct
io
n
fo
g
lig
ht
re
ve
rs
in
g
lig
ht
pa
rk
in
g
lig
ht
st
op
lig
ht
(m
ai
n)
di
re
ct
io
n
in
di
ca
to
r
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
bu
lb
P2
1W
12
V
bu
lb
P2
1W
24
V
bu
lb
P2
1/
5W
12
V
bu
lb
PY
21
W
12
V
bu
lb
R5
W
12
V
bu
lb
R1
0W
12
V
ca
bl
e
co
nn
ec
to
r
AM
P
co
nn
ec
to
r
Si
de
rig
ht
le
ft
rig
ht
/l
ef
t
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
n
un
iv
er
sa
l
de
di
ca
te
d
Pa
ck
ag
in
g
/p
c
bl
is
te
rp
ac
k
ca
rto
n
bo
x
LK1.24001 014 * * * * * A 1
LK1.24000 014 * * * * * * A 1
LK1.24002 014 * * * * * * A 1
Ca
t.
nu
m
be
r
Ho
m
ol
og
at
io
n
co
de
La
m
p
ty
pe
fro
nt
re
ar
si
de
Li
gh
tf
un
ct
io
n
fo
g
lig
ht
re
ve
rs
in
g
lig
ht
pa
rk
in
g
lig
ht
st
op
lig
ht
(m
ai
n)
di
re
ct
io
n
in
di
ca
to
r
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
bu
lb
P2
1W
12
V
bu
lb
P2
1W
24
V
bu
lb
P2
1/
5W
12
V
bu
lb
PY
21
W
12
V
bu
lb
R5
W
12
V
bu
lb
R1
0W
12
V
ca
bl
e
co
nn
ec
to
r
AM
P
co
nn
ec
to
r
Si
de
rig
ht
le
ft
rig
ht
/l
ef
t
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
n
un
iv
er
sa
l
de
di
ca
te
d
Pa
ck
ag
in
g
/p
c
bl
is
te
rp
ac
k
ca
rto
n
bo
x
Homologation code means identier of certication number.
485 5.4